
Interagency Commission
on School Construction

2023 IAC Meeting Schedule

IAC Meeting Date

Thursday, January 12, 2023

Thursday, February 9, 2023

Thursday, March 9, 2023

Thursday, April 13 20, 2023

Thursday, May 11, 2023

Thursday, June 8, 2023

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Thursday, August 10, 2023

Thursday, September 14, 2023

Thursday, October 12, 2023

Thursday, November 9, 2023

Thursday, December 14, 2023

Public access to IAC Meeting agendas and live streams are available at iac.maryland.gov.

Meetings are held virtually until further notice.

All meetings will be hosted at 9:00 am unless otherwise noted.

http://iac.maryland.gov/

